
A "Letter of Introduction" 

A Reminiscence 

PART ONE: OUR BmLE 

A Needed Return 

11ie Basic Divide 

Some Big Issues 

The King's Seal 

Critical Tactics 

Where Are We Now? 

PART Two: PENTECOST 

The Present Hour 

The Local Church 

The Pulpit Today . 

Personal Witness 

Inner Experience 

Contents 

p ART THREE: PUBLIC WORSHIP 

Reverence, Please! 

Concerning Hymns 

Sunday Evenings . 

Newfangled Perils 

Another Peril Today . 

Preach the Word! . . 

13 

25 

37 

49 

61 

73 

101 

111 

123 

133 

143 

155 

167 

181 

201 

223 

237 


