Contents

A "Letter of Introduction"	**														
A Reminiscence															
PART ONE: OUR BIBLE															
A Needed Return		•		•	•	•	,		•				٠	•	13
The Basic Divide		٠		÷			•		•		٠			٠	2 5
Some Big Issues .				ĸ		•								•	37
The King's Seal .						,		•	•			,			4 9
Critical Tactics .	,						•	٠	٠		÷	٠	٠		61
Where Are We Nov	v?			٠				٠		ř	•		•		7 3
PART Two: PENTECOST															
The Present Hour				ř											101
The Local Church			•						•				•		111
The Pulpit Today .				•									•	٠	123
Personal Witness .			٠			·					٠	٠	٠	ď	133
Inner Experience .	•		•	•		•		•	•	٠					143
PART THREE: PUBLIC WOR	RSE	IIP													
Reverence, Please!															15 5
Concerning Hymns															167
Sunday Evenings .				•						ě					1 81
Newfangled Perils															
Another Peril Today															223
Preach the Ward															207